## **RETURN BY MARCH 31**

## NOTICE REGARDING COUNTY ROAD MAINTENANCE DUST CONTROL PROGRAM

NAME	
ADDRESS	
PHONE#	
COUNTY ROAD NUMBEREXACT LOCATION AND FOOTAGE OF AREA TREATED:	
SIGNATURE:	
The undersigned Andrew County Commissioners acl perform maintenance of Andrew County public road Andrew County respects and appreciates this action by law, Andrew County reserves the right to continu do any other maintenance to the portion of the road control to prepare it for winter or for public safety process.	lways by applying dust control. on your part. Please take notice that, e to maintain public county roads or that has been sprayed with dust
THIS AGREEMENT MUST BE SIGNED YEARLY PROJECT BEGINS.	BEFORE THE DUST CONTROL
*Landowner must contact the dust retardant company of be done. The dust control contractor will work with the	
Brad Jarvis, Presiding Commissioner	-
Gary Baumann, West District Commissioner	
Fritz Hegeman, East District Commissioner	